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Accrual Basis

Zama Alumni Association

Balance Sheet
As of July 5, 2010

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings

_Zama Alumni Association

Total Checking/Savings

Accounts Receivable
Accounts Receivable

Total Accounts Receivable

Other Current Assets
Undeposited Funds

Total Other Current Assets

Total Current Assets

Other Assets
Organizational Costs
Security Deposits Asset

Total Other Assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity
Unrestricted Net Assets
Net Income

Total Equity

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

Jul 5, 10

20,970.36

20,970.36

427.00

427.00

2,161.96

2,161.96

23,559.32

5,415.99
1,808.00

7,223.99

30,783.31

9,157.03
21,626.28

30,783.31

30,783.31
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