7:25 PM 07/05/10 Accrual Basis

Zama Alumni Association Balance Sheet

As of July 5, 2010

	Jul 5, 10
ASSETS Current Assets Checking/Savings _Zama Alumni Association	20,970.36
Total Checking/Savings	20,970.36
Accounts Receivable Accounts Receivable	427.00
Total Accounts Receivable	427.00
Other Current Assets Undeposited Funds	2,161.96
Total Other Current Assets	2,161.96
Total Current Assets	23,559.32
Other Assets Organizational Costs Security Deposits Asset	5,415.99 1,808.00
Total Other Assets	7,223.99
TOTAL ASSETS	30,783.31
LIABILITIES & EQUITY Equity	
Unrestricted Net Assets Net Income	9,157.03 21,626.28
Total Equity	30,783.31
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY	30,783.31